3:00

3:05

3:10

3:15
3:20

4:20

4:40

4:50

5:00

Ao
rNNEIWORK

Facilitating connection, collaboration, education and advocacy to improve
the lives of seniors and adults with disabilities in Santa Barbara County

March 25, 2015 3:00 — 5:00pm

Department of Social Services, Training Rooms A & B

234 Camino Del Remedio,
Santa Barbara, CA 93110

Welcome and Introductions
Public Comment
Approve Minutes, January 28, 2015

Theme for Today: Transportation

Presentations:
e Transportation Services in North Santa Barbara County
e Specialized Transportation on the South Coast
e HELP of Carpinteria

Discussion: Opportunities & Future Action

Theme & Agenda for May 27 AAN meeting
CenCal Health

Member Announcements

Adjourn

Member Updates & Announcements:

Please send any updates or announcements to
Gloria Munoz at g.munoz®@sbcsocialserv.org

Chair
Public
Members

Barbara Finch

Jim Talbott, SMOOTH
Ernesto Paredes, Easy Lift

Judy Goodbody, HELP
All

All

All


mailto:g.munoz@sbcsocialserv.org

