

Facilitating connection, collaboration, education and advocacy to improve the lives of seniors and adults with disabilities in Santa Barbara County

March 25, 2015 3:00 – 5:00pm Department of Social Services, Training Rooms A & B 234 Camino Del Remedio, Santa Barbara, CA 93110

3:00	Welcome and Introductions	Chair
3:05	Public Comment	Public
3:10	Approve Minutes, January 28, 2015	Members
3:15	Theme for Today: Transportation	Barbara Finch
3:20	 Presentations: Transportation Services in North Santa Barbara County Specialized Transportation on the South Coast HELP of Carpinteria 	Jim Talbott, SMOOTH Ernesto Paredes, Easy Lift Judy Goodbody, HELP
4:20	Discussion: Opportunities & Future Action	All
4:40	Theme & Agenda for May 27 AAN meeting CenCal Health	All
4:50	Member Announcements	All
5:00	Adjourn	

Member Updates & Announcements:

Please send any updates or announcements to Gloria Munoz at g.nunoz@sbcsocialserv.org